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Bethiehern Area Schodl District

Parent Advisory Committee
AGENDA
January 5, 2017, 7:00 PM
Education Center

Call to Order
Introductions
Review of November 2016 Minutes

BASD Social Media as a Communication Tool
George Wacker, Lehigh Valley with Love Media

District Updates
Dr. Joseph Roy

Old Business
New Business

Adjournment

Next Meeting: Thursday, February 9, 2017 at 7 PM

7:00 PM

7:00-7:10

7:10-7:20

7:20-8:05

8:05-8:20

8:20-8:25

8:25-8:30

8:30



